
Panel Model
Max Resolution

Aspect Ratio
Pixel Pitch

Viewing Angle
Contrast Ratio

Brightness
Response Time

Display Area (mm)
Panel Size(mm)

Screen Weight
Lamp Type

43 Inch TFT LED
1920×1080
16:09
0.49005×0.49005
89/89/89/89
1200:1
2000 cd/m²
8 ms
941.184×529.416 mm
973×565.8×29 mm
11 kg
WLED

TemCooling fan can be set to start running
when the whole temperature reached 60 ℃

English, French, German, Italian, Polish,
Russian, Simplified Chinese, Spanish,
Turkish, Arabic, Japanese,
Traditional Chinese etc.

ON-SCREEN DISPLAY LANGUAGES

PERATURE CONTROLLER

Air cooling system: 45 blowing machines and 15 
cooling fans, stable and reliable performance
<55 dB 

COOLING SYSTEM

IP 65LEVEL OF PROTECTION

POWER

SOUND

DIMENSION & WEIGHT

OTHER

ACCESSORIES

AC 100-240 V
110 W

Built-in Speakers 2×5 W

Machine Size
Machine Weight

Carton Size
Carton Weight

Wooden Case Size
Wooden Case Weight

1104.59×407×613 mm
50 kg
1150×455×700 mm
59 kg
1205×555×850 mm (1PCS)
75 kg

Regulatory Approvals
Warranty

Out put
Consumption

Blowing machine
Cooling fan

Noise dB (A)

CE, FCC, ROHS
1 years warranty

Remote Control, Power supply, 
User manual, Keys, Screws 

Included

Specifications

DISPLAY

CPU
GPU
RAM
ROM

OS

INTERNAL MEDIA PLAYER

HDMI output
USB

WLAN

×1
×2
×1

CONNECTOR

WiFi
4G (Optional)

Built-in WiFi 802.11a/b/g/n/ac
LTE

CONNECTIVITY

Video

Image
Audio

Scrolling Text

H.264, MKV, WMV9, MPEG 1/2/4, 
HD Divx, Xvid, RM/RMVB; 
BMP/PNG/GIF/JPEG 
MP3,WMA,WAV,EAAC+, MP2 dec, 
Vorbis(Ogg), AC3, FLAC, APE, BSAC
txt

FILE SUPPORT

RK3399, Dual-core Cortex-A72, 1.8GHz
ARM Mali-T864
4 GB DDR4
32 GB Flash
Android 9.0/11

DISPLAY MODE Portrait

TOUCHPCAP Capacitive Touch options
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